2.700

2.050

0000000000

630 —=
E’ — ’<» 750
E 490
1.300
{ Emulation Technolo

VLS| and SMT ADAPTERS and ACCESS

2344 Walsh Avenue, Bidg. F | TEL:(408)982-0660
Santa Clara, Ca 25051

FAX:(408)982-0664

JATE: REVISION:
1 0F 1 |2-17-93 H

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

CHECKED: DRAWN:
GABOR KARDOS SCOTT BARCELLOS

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

TEM: EPP064QFO9LG

DESCRIPTION:
EPP-064—QF09-LG

G \press\adapters\et\f1179. dwg

16/ 11/1998 11:30:01



